
MAY 21, 2014 HEARINGS 
 

ARKANSAS RESIDENTIAL BUILDING CONTRACTORS COMMITTEE 
 
VS 
 
RICHARD CRAIG JACKSON 
 
      ORDER 
 The Committee voted unanimously that Richard Craig Jackson shall pay a 
civil penalty of $400.00 for 2 days work for a total of $800.00 for violation of 
Section 17-25-505 payable to the Committee within twenty (20) days.  The 
Committee further ordered that a cease and desist order be issued against 
Richard Craig Jackson to prevent him from performing work in violation.  Richard 
Craig Jackson shall refrain from bidding on or performing work as a residential 
contractor prior to being licensed with the Residential Contractors Committee 
. 
 
 
 
ARKANSAS RESIDENTIAL BUILDING CONTRACTORS COMMITTEE 
 
VS 
 
JERRY R. BUTLER, JR., D/B/A RB MASONRY 
 

ORDER 
 The Committee voted unanimously that the license of Jerry R. Butler, Jr., 
d/b/a RB Masonry  is hereby revoked for misconduct for violation of Section 17-
25-510.  Jerry R. Butler, Jr., d/b/a RB Masonry shall refrain from bidding on or 
performing work as a residential contractor prior to being licensed with the 
Residential Contractors Committee. 
 

 
SETTLEMENT AGREEMENTS 

 
Chester's Construction LLC $400.00 
Jason Marks DBA - Marks House Moving and Leveling $300.00 
Riggins Construction, Inc. $3,900.00 
Marrs Construction, Inc. $200.00 
Elder Construction Company $2,200.00 
Clements Homes, Inc. $400.00 
Manuel Nava DBA - Gaudalupe Masonry $1,600.00 
Danny Likens DBA - Danny Likens Construction $500.00 



Kong Nguyen $600.00 
Matthew George DBA - George Rock Work & Landscaping $400.00 
Kenneth Nelson Green DBA - Affordable Metal Roofing $400.00 
NWA Premier Builders, LLC $4,200.00 
Serenity Construction, LLC $1,100.00 reduced to $550.00 if no further violations 
for 2 years 
Michael Orosz & Sons Construction, Inc. $1,000.00 
Rethink Storm Shelters, LLC $400.00 
Allred Construction, LLC $200.00 
Marty D. Weathers $400.00 
Nathan Lindsey DBA - Central Arkansas Homebuilders $1,200.00 
John Bradley $300.00 
Doug Rodden $20,000.00 reduced to $1,500.00 if no further violations for 5 
years and pay any judgment related to the project 
Nelson Walker $200.00 


